深圳市瑞申电子有限公司
Shenzhen Ruishen Electronics Co., Ltd
深圳市龙岗区宏泰街 1号金佰亿创业园 3栋 2楼
Floor 2, building 3, Jinbaiyi Pioneer Park, No. 1, Hongtai street,
Longgang District, Shenzhen TEL：18126382251
客 户
Customer ：
客户料号

电感值
Inductanc
e
( μH ) ※1
直流电阻
DC Resistance
( mΩ )
温升电流
Heat Rating
Current
( A ) ※2
饱和电流
Saturation Current
( A ) ※3
±20% Typical Max Typical 20% drop 30% drop
RSER42-3R6M 3.6 0.47 0.52 173 331 442
RSER42-5R6M 5.6 0.47 0.52 173 188 203
RSER42-8R2M 8.2 0.47 0.52 173 106 120
RSER42-100M 10 1.42 1.58 116 218 294
RSER42-150M 15 1.42 1.58 116 115 144
RSER42-220M 22 1.42 1.58 116 65 85
RSER42-300M 30 3.98 4.4 58 133 177
RSER42-470M 47 3.98 4.4 58 65 70
RSER42-680M 68 3.98 4.4 58 36.5 47.5
RSER42-101M 100 12.1 13.4 35 73 96.5
RSER42-151M 150 12.1 13.4 35 35.5 44.5
RSER42-231M 230 12.1 13.4 35 20 26.5
※ 所有数据基于环境温度 25℃条件下测试。
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature.
※1 电感值测试条件为 100kHz，1.0V。
Inductance is tested at 100kHz, 1.0V.